SA58.2S
Applications & Features
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Solid shaft encoder with OD 58mm.
Widely used in mechanical and optical
light industry.
Mutiple output options are available.

0 V
0 V
Order Information
JILIN SANSHENG SENSING TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD
No 191,Chaoqun Street, High-tech Development District,
Changchun 130012,China.
Skype:zhangpaula312
WhatsApp:+86 13804324526
SANSHENG
SENSOR
S
S:Common
 A
Incremental
58.2
Φ58.2mm
S
S:Solid Shaft
8
Φ8mm
G
1
1:DC5V
2:DC8-26V
3:DC10-30V
C 1001M
Standard 1M
0.3M-10M
B M
M:Z signal
E.g：SA58.2S8-G1M1C-100BM
19C:19 Pin aviation connector
100\120\200\300\360\400\500\600
720\800\900\960\1000\1024\1200
1440\1500\1600\1800\2000\2048
2400\2500\3000\3600\4000\4096
5000\6000
G:Dustproof Radial Cable J:Waterproof Radial Cable
E:Dustproof Axial Cable  K:Waterproof Axial Cable
9C:9 Pin aviation connector
10C:10 Pin aviation connector
Product Class                          Product Type Outer Diameter Shaft Type Shaft Diameter Termination
Cable Length                          Supply Voltage                      Output Type                            Resolution    (can be customized)                                      Output Signal                          Index Signal
E:Voltage
F:Push-Pull
C:Open Collector
L:Line Driver
A:Wide Voltage
Line Driver
A:A phase signal
B:90°phase
di�erent
A、B signal